Funding Source: All

Institutions: All

WBS
Number

1.1
1.2
13
1.4
15

Description

U.S. ATLAS Installation Estimate
Silicon

TRT

Liquid Argon Subsystem

Tile Calorimeter System

Muon Subsystem

U.S. ATLAS Installation
WBS Profile Estimates

Funding Type: Project + MC
Estimate in Fixed FY'02 $k

12/9/02 9:53:15 AM

Labor/Material: Materials only

FYo3 FYO04 FYO5 FYO06 FYO7 FYO08 FYO09 FY10 FY11 FY12 Total
(k$) (k$) (k$) (k$) (k$) (k$) (k$) (k$) (k$) (k$) (k$)

364 957 1040 181 0 0 0 0 0 0 2542
0 24 225 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 329
102 160 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 278
127 382 338 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 846
136 186 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 514
0 205 267 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 574
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